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Sunday, August 27				5pm, SGA SOFA Training, TV Studio & Zoom

Sunday, August 27				6pm, SGA Meeting, TV Studio & Zoom

Monday, August 28				Election filing forms available on UIS Connection

Friday, September 2				4:30pm, SGA applications due on UIS Connection

Monday, September 4			Labor Day, campus closed

Wednesday, September 6	4pm - Mandatory Candidate Meeting, BRK 141A – Campaigning begins at conclusion of meeting

Sunday, September 10			6pm, SGA Meeting, TV Studio and Zoom

Wednesday, September 13			10am - Online Elections Begin 

Thursday, September 14			4pm - Online Elections Conclude 

Friday, September 15	1 pm Anticipated posting of election results (if no election complaints are pending)

Friday, September 22			SAC/SOFA/SGA Retreat, Time TBA, Student Leadership 							Center

Sunday, September 24	6pm, SGA Meeting, TV Studio and Zoom – successful candidates installed, TV Studio and Zoom 

Sunday, October 8	6pm, SGA Meeting, TV Studio or Zoom 

Sunday, October 22	 6pm, SGA Meeting, TV Studio or Zoom

Sunday, November 12	 6pm, SGA Meeting, TV Studio or Zoom

Sunday, November 19		6pm, SGA Meeting, TV Studio or Zoom

Wednesday, November 22-24		Thanksgiving Recess

Sunday, December 3	 6pm, SGA Meeting, TV Studio or Zoom

Monday, December 11 - 15		Finals Week

Saturday, December 16		Fall semester ends	

Sunday, January 21		6pm, SGA Meeting, TV Studio and Zoom

Sunday, February 4		6pm, SGA Meeting, TV Studio and Zoom

Sunday, February 11		Super Bowl

Sunday, February 18		6pm, SGA Meeting, TV Studio and Zoom

Sunday, March 3		6pm, SGA Meeting, TV Studio and Zoom

March 11 – 16		Spring Break

Sunday, March 24		6pm, SGA Meeting, TV Studio and Zoom

Sunday, March 31		Easter

Sunday, April 7		6pm, SGA Meeting, TV Studio and Zoom

Wednesday, April 17		Election begins

Wednesday, April 18		Election ends

Sunday, April 21		6pm, SGA Meeting, TV Studio and Zoom

Sunday, April 28		3-5:30pm, NCBI Training followed by SGA 	Training/Introduction to programming allocation process

Week of April 29		Closed SGA meeting to decide on programming 	allocations

Sunday, May 5		6pm, SGA Transition Meetings, TV Studio and Zoom




